18
90 Watt Series
Desktop Type
Features :
Model
O/P
Voltage
O/P
Current
Watt
ATS090T-P120 12.0V 7.00A 84W
ATS090T-P150 15.0V 6.00A 90W
ATS090T-P160 16.0V 5.63A 90W
ATS090T-P180 18.0V 5.00A 90W
ATS090T-P190 19.0V 4.74A 90W
ATS090T-P200 20.0V 4.50A 90W
ATS090T-P240 24.0V 3.75A 90W
ATS090T-P300 30.0V 3.00A 90W
ATS090T-P480 48.0V 1.88A 90W
ATS090T-P560 56.0V 1.60A 90W
Input
Voltage 100-240VAC
50-60Hz
Current 1.2A Max.